
Public Hearing Advertising Timelines 
 

Red Text - Newspaper Advertising (Current) 
Green Text - Website Advertising (Proposed) 
 

 

◄ Jan 2023 February 2023 Mar 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  
 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 Council Meeting 
Land Use Bylaw 
Amendment - First 
Reading 

14  

1st Day of Required 
Advertising on City 
Website 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
1st Week of 
Statutorily Required 
Advertising in 
Newspaper 

18  
 

19  
 

20 COW Meeting 
 

21  
 

22  
Advertisement Must 
be Advertised 5 
Days Before 
Meeting - 5th Day 
Before 

23  
10th Day of Required 
Advertising on City 
Website 

24  
2nd Week of 
Statutorily Required 
Advertising in 
Newspaper 

25  
 

26  
 

27 Council Meeting 
Land Use Bylaw 

Amendment - Public 

Hearing 
 

28  
 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/January-2023
https://www.wincalendar.com/Calendar-Canada/March-2023


◄ Feb 2023 

March 2023 Apr 2023 ► 

Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1  

Last Advertisement 

Must be Advertised 

5 Days Before 

Meeting - 5th Day 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
 

5  
 

6  
 

7  
 

8  
 

9  
 

10  
 

11  
 

12  
 

13 Council Meeting 
Land Use Bylaw 

Amendment - Public 

Hearing 
 

14  
 

15  
 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
 

19  
 

20 COW Meeting 
 
 

21  
 

22  
 

23  
 

24  
 

25  
 

26  
 

27 Council Meeting 
 

28  
 

29  
 

30  
 

31  
 

 

 

https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/February-2023
https://www.wincalendar.com/Holiday-Calendar/April-2023

